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Schedu le 'A ' Company und er Ministry of Defence, Gov!. of Ind ia

Defence& Aerospace I Mining & Construction I Rail & Metro

Ref: CS/BSE/NCD's/211

The BSE Limited
Listing Compliance Department
P.J.Towers, 26th Floor, Dalal Street,
MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

1805.2022

Sub: Non-Convertible Securities - Debentures - Redemption and Confirmation
of Payment of Interest under Reg 57(1) of SEBI Listing Regulations

It is hereby informed that the payment of Interest along with Redemption of Final
Tranche of Non-Convertible Debentures of Rs. 100 Crores which was due on
18.05.2022 has been paid to all eligible Debenture Holders of the Company on
18.05.2022 .

The details of the subject securities listed/traded as under:

Quantity Scrip Code/ Scrip ID ISIN Remarks
1000 948046 / INE258A07039 Redeemed and
Debentures 924BEML22C Interest Paid

With the above, the Company has fully redeemed all its outstanding Debentu res
worth Rs. 300 crores issued initially.

Thanking you .

Yours faithfu lly
For BEML LIMITED

~~\<\~~
S V Ravisekhar Rao
Company Secretary & Compl iance officer

CC:

NSDL, Kfin Technologies Ltd, SBICAP Trustee Company
4th Floor, Trade World, Karvy Selenium, Tower B, Limited,
Kamala Mills Compound , Financial District, Mistry Bhavan, 4th Floor,
Senapati Bapat Marg , Nanakramgunda, 122 Dinshaw Vachha
Lower Parel , Mumbai - Hyderabad - 500032 Road, Churchgate,
400013 Mumba i - 400020
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NCO In terest paymenl (From 18 11 202110 17 OS 202210lal181 days)

Interest Amt

SI No . dpid Clienl-id Name @9.24%

1 IN30014 2 10760367 INDIRA VENKATARAMANAN 229 101

2 IN300214 11164070 SACHIN BAJAJ 137461,

3 IN300239 50068737 FDC EMPLOYEES SUPERANNUA TION FUND 137461

4 IN3004 S0 111 66702 HINDALCO EM PLOYE ES PROVIDENT FUND INSTITUTION 2291014

5 IN300450 11 878810 SOMANY PROVIDENT FUND INSTITUTION 183281

6 IN300476 40064926 SUNDRAM FASTENERS LIMITED STAFF PROVIDENT FUND EM P 274922

7 IN30047 6 40105755 TATA METALIKS EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 4S820

8 IN300476 401 24155 BOSCH REXROTH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED t MPLOYEES GR 320742

9 IN300476 40191840 ATLAS CYCLE INDU STRIES PROVIDENT FUND TRUST 91641

10 IN300476 40246306 lTD CEMENTATION INDIA LIM ITED WORKMEN PROVIDENT FU 229101

11 IN300476 40297 646 TELECOM MUNICATION CONSULTANTS INDIA LIMITED EMPLOY 91 641

12 IN300476 40304464 HIN DU5THAN CHARITY TRUST PROVIDENT FUND INSTITUTION 183281

13 IN300476 40315892 BHARAT ALUMINIUM COM PANY EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 1145S07

14 IN300476 40358809 RINL EMPLOYEES SUPERANNUATION BENEFIT FUND TRUST 20 16092

15 IN300476 404725 82 K 5 5 R 0 I EMP LOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 45820

16 IN300 476 40511172 BIRLA EDUCATION TRUST EM PLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 274922

17 IN300476 41623810 RCF LTD EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 1145507

18 IN300476 42840656 VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL PROJECT EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT F 86 142 12

19 IN300476 4 347 1084 ICB LTD EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 641484

20 IN301022 20 7S7576 EAST IND IA PROVIDENT FUND 91641

21 IN301022 21106546 A P S R T C EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND TRUST 2291014

22 IN301lS1 26 963561 INDIAN OIL CORPORATIO N LTD (REFINERIES DIVISION) E 4582027

23 IN301330 18690279 UPS I D C LTD ~ P F TRUST 91641

24 IN3013 30 19367280 BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN STAFF CONTRIBUTORY PROVIDEN 137461

25 IN301356 20387604 MATUSHRI KANBAI LALBAI AND MOTIBAI LOHANA KANYASHALA 45820

26 IN301 549 16335025 MAR ICO LIMI TED EM PLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 412382

27 IN301549 16505950 ZUARI INDUSTRIE5 LTD EM PLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 366562

28 IN301549 16594441 BLUE STAR EM PLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 458203

29 IN301549 169 72812 BOARD OF TRUSTEES M .S. R.T.C. CPF 2291014

30 IN301549 17074366 LUBRIZOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT 183281

31 IN301549 17140832 NALCO EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND TRUST 4582027

32 IN301549 17152063 FULFORD (IND IA) LIMITED M ANAGEMENT STAFF SUPERANNU 320742

33 IN301549 17195612 BHEL EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 2245 193

34 IN301549 17204963 GANNON DUNKERLEY AND CO LTD PROVIDENT FUND 91641

35 IN30l549 17270538 TRUSTEES GEB'S C PFUND 4582027

36 IN301 549 17305349 BHEL EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND TRUST BHOPAL 160371 0

37 IN301549 17313888 MITSUB ISHIINDIAN STAFF PROVIDENT FUND 137461

38 IN301549 17342690 INDIAN POTASH LIMITED STAFF PROVIDENT FUND 45 820

39 IN301549 18062079 NAVAJIVAN TRUST STAFF PROVIDENT FUND 45820

40 IN301549 18690465 GMDC LTD., EM PLOYEES P. F. TRUST 870585

41 IN301S49 64034051 ESSAE SUHAGRAJA PVT LTD 229101

4 2 IN301549 64236894 M PALLONJI LOGISTICS PVT LTD 458203

43 IN30l715 32047373 INDIAN PROVIDENT FUND OF BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORAT 1374608

44 IN302679 31074084 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEER ING EM PLOYEES 45820

45 IN302 679 31396118 THE DELHI FLOUR MILLS CO LTD PROVIDENT FUND TRUST 45820

46 IN302814 10983118 B K BIRLA GROUP OF COMPANIES PROVIDENT FUND INSTIT 91641

Tolal 458202 75



NCD redem pt io n as on 18 as 2022

51 No. dpid Client-id Name Amo unt Paid

1 IN300142 10760367 INDIRA VENKATARAM ANAN 5000000

2 IN300214 11164070 sACHIN BAJAJ 3000000

3 IN3002 39 50068737 FOC EMPLOYEES SUPERANNUATION FUND 3000000

4 IN300450 11166702 HINDALCO EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND INSTITUTION 50000000

5 IN300450 11878810 SOMANY PROVIDENT FUND INSTITUTION 4000000

6 IN300476 4 0064926 SUNDRAM FASTENERS LIM ITED STAFF PROVIDENT FUND EMP 6000000

7 IN300476 40105755 TATA METALIKS EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 1000000

8 IN300476 40124155 BOSCH REXROTH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED EM PLOYEES GR 7000000

9 IN300476 40191840 ATLAS CYCLE INDU STRIES PROVIDENT FUND TRUST 200 0000

10 IN300476 40246306 ITO CEMENTATIO N INDIA LIMITED WORKM EN PROVIDENT FU 5000000

11 IN300476 40297646 TELECOMMUNICATION CONSULTANTS INDIA LIM ITED EMPLOY 2000000

12 IN300476 40304464 HINDU5THAN CHARITY TRUST PROVIDENT FUND INSTITUTION 4000000

13 IN300476 40315892 BHARAT ALUMI NIU M COMPA NY EM PLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 25000000

14 IN300476 4 0358809 RINL EMPLOYEES SUPERANNUATION BENEFIT FUND TRUST 44000000

I S IN300476 40472582 K S S R 0 I EM PLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 1000000

16 IN300476 40511172 BIRLA EDUCATION TRUST EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 6000000

17 IN300476 41623810 RCF LTD EM PLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 25000000

18 IN300476 4 2840656 VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL PROJECT EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT F 188000000

19 IN3004 76 43 47 1084 ICB LTD EM PLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 14000000

20 IN301022 20757576 EAST INDIA PROVIDENT FUND 2000000

21 IN301022 21106546 A P 5 RT C EM PLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND TRUST 50000000

22 IN301151 26963561 INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD (RE FINERIES DIVISION) E 100000000

23 IN3013 30 18690279 UPS I 0 C LTD EPF TRUST 2000000

24 IN3 01330 19367280 BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN STAFFCONTRIBUTORY PROVIDEN 3000000

25 IN301356 20387604 MATUSHRI KANBAI LALBAI AND MOTIBAI LOHANA KANYASHALA 1000000

26 IN301549 16335025 MARICO LIMI TED EM PLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 9000000

27 IN301549 16505950 ZUARI INDU STRIES LTD EMP LOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 8000000

28 IN301549 16594441 BLUE STAR EMP LOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 10000000

29 IN301549 1697281 2 BOARD OF TRUSTEES M .S. R.T.C. CPF 50000000

30 IN301549 17074366 LUBRIZOL INDIA PRIVATE LIM ITED EM PLOYEES PROVIDENT 4000000

31 IN301549 17140832 NALCO EM PLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND TRUST 100000000

32 IN301549 17152063 FULFORD (INDIA) LIMITED MANAGEM ENT STAFF SUPERANNU 7000000

33 IN301549 1719561 2 BHEL EMP LOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 49000000

34 IN301549 17204 963 GANNON DUNKERLEY AN D CO LTD PROVIDENT FUND 2000000

35 IN301549 17270538 TRUSTEES GEB'5 C P FUND 100000000

36 IN301 549 17305349 BHEL EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND TRUST BHOPAL 35000000

37 IN301549 17313888 MI TSUBISHI INDIAN STAFF PROVIDENT FUND 3000000

38 IN301549 17342690 INDIAN POTASH LIMITED STAFF PROVIDENT FUND 1000000

39 IN301549 18062079 NAVAJIVAN TRUST STAFF PROVIDENT FUND 1000000

40 IN30 1549 18690465 GMDC LTD., EM PLOYEES P. F. TRUST 19000000

41 IN301549 6403 40 51 ESSAE SUHAGRAJA PVT LTD 5000000

42 IN301 549 64236894 M PALLON]I LOGISTICS PVT LTD 10000000

43 IN301715 32047373 INDIAN PROVIDENT FUND OF BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORAT 30000000

44 IN302679 31074084 SRI VENKATE5WARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING EM PLOYEES 1000000

45 IN302679 31396118 THE DELHI FLOUR MILLS CO LTD PROVIDENT FUND TRUST 1000000

46 IN302814 1098311 8 B K BIRLA GROUP OF COM PANIES PROVIDENT FUND INSTIT 2000000

Total 1000000000
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Account Starernent tOI the pencd 18,05i2U:i!L to 16:'0512022

ACCOWll Number

Name

COrpOf JIt: Address

Ratio of Interest (' it p.a.]

Book Balan ce

Hold Value

Dr,iwino Power

Balance .:IS on

00000010605522959

B E M L LIMITED

CORPORATE OFFICE BEML SOUDH
2311,4TH MAIN S R NAGAR
BANGALORE,
KARNATAKA . 560027

665\0

-32,32.03,865.22

0.00

50,00,00,00000

-31,89.06.438.13

Descripuon

Currency

BrdIlCh

lFS Cod e

AVdllable Balance

UllcleJled Amount

Unut Sanct ion ed

CC Pre·Shipment EPC (C&I)

INR

OVERSEASBRANCH, BANI

SBIN0006861

17,67,(,6,134.78

0.00

50,00,00.000 00

Dill e jValUt'; OdIe, N,lrhltlOll Ref I CtlequlS- No. aran~h COda Debit creou
18-Maj -22 TO TRANSFER OTHERBANKSBEMLNCDImerestCNABYHZIV2 99922 4,33,91,800.00

\1&-MJy-2022 ) INB 6EMLNCDInterest18.112Ito1705.22 TRANSFER TO985610611610 I
le -Ma/-22 TOTR, NSFER S6IBEMLNCDtntere>118.11 2CTS2714J81 .9922 24,28,475-<)(}(18-MJ'j-2022 ) INB BEMLNCDlnterest18.11.2lt o17.05.22 TRANSFER TO 98561D61l610 I

TO TRANSFER
18-May-12 IN8 OTHERBANKSBEMLNCDREDEMPTICNABYIBVS4 99922 49,70,00,000 00

i1&-May-2022 ) BEMLNCDREDEMPTlON_INE258A07039_1 TRANSFER TO98561068610 I

18-t.131'·22 TO TRANSFER S616EMLNCDREDEI.1PTION_INE2CTS2714793
(16-1.1aj -2022 ) INB TRANSFER TO98561068610I 99922 5,30,00000 00

6EMLNCD~EDEMPTlON_INE256.A070 39

TOTRANSFER
18-Ma:r 22 I ~J8 OTHERBA/.;KS8EMLNCDREDEMPTICNA8Vi6VS5 99922 45,00,00,000 00

(1 e.-MJj .:::022 ) BEMLNCDREDEMPTION_,"E2:.8,A07039_2 TRANSFER TO 98561068610J
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